ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
Dimension table in next page.
Chip Type, Low Impedance.
Chip type, low impedance temperature range up to +105°C.
Applicable to automatic mounting machine fed with carrier tape.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU,(EU)2015/863).
AEC-Q200 Qualified. Please contact us for details.
UCK

 A
1
Chip Type Type numbering system  (Example : 25V 1700µF)
Frequency coefficient of rated ripple current
0 Frequency0/
Coefficient
50Hz	 120Hz	 300Hz	 1kHz	   10kHz or more
0.35	 0.50	 0.64	 0.83	  1.00
※ I : Leakage Current (μA), C : Rated Capacitance(μF), V : Rated Voltage(V)
For capacitance of more than 1000µF, add 0.02 for every increase of 1000µF.
35
0.12
35
2
3
3
Dimension table in next page.
Oct. 2023
NEW
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
UCK
Rated Voltage
（V）
（code）
Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Impedance（Ω）
max.
（20℃/100kHz）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/100kHz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
2 minutes ）
25
（1E）
1700 12.5×13.5 0.14 425 0.060 1420 UCK1E172MNJ1MS
2600 12.5×21 0.16 650 0.046 2080 UCK1E262MNJ1MS
2900 16×16.5 0.16 725 0.047 1910 UCK1E292MNJ1MS
3800 18 ×16.5 0.18 950 0.045 2060 UCK1E382MNJ1MS
4500 16×21.5 0.20 1125 0.034 2540 UCK1E452MNJ1MS
5900 18 ×21.5 0.22 1475 0.032 2640 UCK1E592MNJ1MS
35
（1V）
1100 12.5×13.5 0.12 385 0.060 1420 UCK1V112MNJ1MS
1700 12.5×21 0.12 595 0.046 2080 UCK1V172MNJ1MS
1900 16×16.5 0.12 665 0.047 1910 UCK1V192MNJ1MS
2400 18 ×16.5 0.14 840 0.045 2060 UCK1V242MNJ1MS
2900 16×21.5 0.14 1015 0.034 2540 UCK1V292MNJ1MS
3800 18 ×21.5 0.16 1330 0.032 2640 UCK1V382MNJ1MS
Dimensions